
Purse Breakdown:2023 Kaulig Companies Championship (ends Jul 16, 
2023) 

Total Purse: 3,500,000 
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 15% $525,000.00 $416,500.00 $361,666.66 $323,750.00 $292,600.00 $267,166.66 $247,000.00 $230,125.00 $215,444.44 $203,000.00 
2 8.8% $308,000.00 $280,000.00 $256,666.67 $234,500.00 $215,600.00 $200,666.67 $188,000.00 $176,750.00 $167,222.22 $158,900.00 
3 7.2% $252,000.00 $231,000.00 $210,000.00 $192,500.00 $179,200.00 $168,000.00 $158,000.00 $149,625.00 $142,333.33 $135,800.00 
4 6% $210,000.00 $189,000.00 $172,666.67 $161,000.00 $151,200.00 $142,333.33 $135,000.00 $128,625.00 $122,888.89 $117,600.00 
5 4.8% $168,000.00 $154,000.00 $144,666.67 $136,500.00 $128,800.00 $122,500.00 $117,000.00 $112,000.00 $107,333.34 $103,250.00 
6 4% $140,000.00 $133,000.00 $126,000.00 $119,000.00 $113,400.00 $108,500.00 $104,000.00 $99,750.00 $96,055.55 $92,750.00 
7 3.6% $126,000.00 $119,000.00 $112,000.00 $106,750.00 $102,200.00 $98,000.00 $94,000.00 $90,562.50 $87,500.00 $84,700.00 
8 3.2% $112,000.00 $105,000.00 $100,333.34 $96,250.00 $92,400.00 $88,666.66 $85,500.00 $82,687.50 $80,111.11 $77,700.00 
9 2.8% $98,000.00 $94,500.00 $91,000.00 $87,500.00 $84,000.00 $81,083.34 $78,500.00 $76,125.00 $73,888.89 $71,750.00 
10 2.6% $91,000.00 $87,500.00 $84,000.00 $80,500.00 $77,700.00 $75,250.00 $73,000.00 $70,875.00 $68,833.34 $66,885.00 
11 2.4% $84,000.00 $80,500.00 $77,000.00 $74,375.00 $72,100.00 $70,000.00 $68,000.00 $66,062.50 $64,205.55 $62,405.00 
12 2.2% $77,000.00 $73,500.00 $71,166.66 $69,125.00 $67,200.00 $65,333.33 $63,500.00 $61,731.25 $60,005.55 $58,345.00 
13 2% $70,000.00 $68,250.00 $66,500.00 $64,750.00 $63,000.00 $61,250.00 $59,550.00 $57,881.25 $56,272.22 $54,705.00 
14 1.9% $66,500.00 $64,750.00 $63,000.00 $61,250.00 $59,500.00 $57,808.33 $56,150.00 $54,556.25 $53,005.55 $51,555.00 
15 1.8% $63,000.00 $61,250.00 $59,500.00 $57,750.00 $56,070.00 $54,425.00 $52,850.00 $51,318.75 $49,894.45 $48,580.00 
16 1.7% $59,500.00 $57,750.00 $56,000.00 $54,337.50 $52,710.00 $51,158.33 $49,650.00 $48,256.25 $46,977.78 $45,780.00 
17 1.6% $56,000.00 $54,250.00 $52,616.67 $51,012.50 $49,490.00 $48,008.33 $46,650.00 $45,412.50 $44,255.55 $43,155.00 
18 1.5% $52,500.00 $50,925.00 $49,350.00 $47,862.50 $46,410.00 $45,091.67 $43,900.00 $42,787.50 $41,727.78 $40,740.00 
19 1.41% $49,350.00 $47,775.00 $46,316.67 $44,887.50 $43,610.00 $42,466.67 $41,400.00 $40,381.25 $39,433.33 $38,535.00 
20 1.32% $46,200.00 $44,800.00 $43,400.00 $42,175.00 $41,090.00 $40,075.00 $39,100.00 $38,193.75 $37,333.33 $36,505.00 
21 1.24% $43,400.00 $42,000.00 $40,833.33 $39,812.50 $38,850.00 $37,916.67 $37,050.00 $36,225.00 $35,427.78 $34,650.00 
22 1.16% $40,600.00 $39,550.00 $38,616.67 $37,712.50 $36,820.00 $35,991.67 $35,200.00 $34,431.25 $33,677.78 $32,935.00 
23 1.1% $38,500.00 $37,625.00 $36,750.00 $35,875.00 $35,070.00 $34,300.00 $33,550.00 $32,812.50 $32,083.33 $31,395.00 
24 1.05% $36,750.00 $35,875.00 $35,000.00 $34,212.50 $33,460.00 $32,725.00 $32,000.00 $31,281.25 $30,605.55 $29,960.00 
25 1% $35,000.00 $34,125.00 $33,366.67 $32,637.50 $31,920.00 $31,208.33 $30,500.00 $29,837.50 $29,205.55 $28,595.00 
26 0.95% $33,250.00 $32,550.00 $31,850.00 $31,150.00 $30,450.00 $29,750.00 $29,100.00 $28,481.25 $27,883.33 $27,300.00 
27 0.91% $31,850.00 $31,150.00 $30,450.00 $29,750.00 $29,050.00 $28,408.33 $27,800.00 $27,212.50 $26,638.89 $26,075.00 
28 0.87% $30,450.00 $29,750.00 $29,050.00 $28,350.00 $27,720.00 $27,125.00 $26,550.00 $25,987.50 $25,433.33 $24,885.00 
29 0.83% $29,050.00 $28,350.00 $27,650.00 $27,037.50 $26,460.00 $25,900.00 $25,350.00 $24,806.25 $24,266.67 $23,765.00 
30 0.79% $27,650.00 $26,950.00 $26,366.67 $25,812.50 $25,270.00 $24,733.33 $24,200.00 $23,668.75 $23,177.78 $22,715.00 
31 0.75% $26,250.00 $25,725.00 $25,200.00 $24,675.00 $24,150.00 $23,625.00 $23,100.00 $22,618.75 $22,166.67 $21,735.00 
32 0.72% $25,200.00 $24,675.00 $24,150.00 $23,625.00 $23,100.00 $22,575.00 $22,100.00 $21,656.25 $21,233.33 $20,825.00 
33 0.69% $24,150.00 $23,625.00 $23,100.00 $22,575.00 $22,050.00 $21,583.33 $21,150.00 $20,737.50 $20,338.89 $19,950.00 
34 0.66% $23,100.00 $22,575.00 $22,050.00 $21,525.00 $21,070.00 $20,650.00 $20,250.00 $19,862.50 $19,483.33 $19,110.00 
35 0.63% $22,050.00 $21,525.00 $21,000.00 $20,562.50 $20,160.00 $19,775.00 $19,400.00 $19,031.25 $18,666.67 $18,305.00 
36 0.6% $21,000.00 $20,475.00 $20,066.67 $19,687.50 $19,320.00 $18,958.33 $18,600.00 $18,243.75 $17,888.89 $17,535.00 
37 0.57% $19,950.00 $19,600.00 $19,250.00 $18,900.00 $18,550.00 $18,200.00 $17,850.00 $17,500.00 $17,150.00 $16,800.00 
38 0.55% $19,250.00 $18,900.00 $18,550.00 $18,200.00 $17,850.00 $17,500.00 $17,150.00 $16,800.00 $16,450.00 $16,100.00 
39 0.53% $18,550.00 $18,200.00 $17,850.00 $17,500.00 $17,150.00 $16,800.00 $16,450.00 $16,100.00 $15,750.00 $15,400.00 
40 0.51% $17,850.00 $17,500.00 $17,150.00 $16,800.00 $16,450.00 $16,100.00 $15,750.00 $15,400.00 $15,050.00 $14,700.00 
41 0.49% $17,150.00 $16,800.00 $16,450.00 $16,100.00 $15,750.00 $15,400.00 $15,050.00 $14,700.00 $14,350.00 $14,000.00 
42 0.47% $16,450.00 $16,100.00 $15,750.00 $15,400.00 $15,050.00 $14,700.00 $14,350.00 $14,000.00 $13,650.00 $13,300.00 
43 0.45% $15,750.00 $15,400.00 $15,050.00 $14,700.00 $14,350.00 $14,000.00 $13,650.00 $13,300.00 $12,950.00 $12,600.00 
44 0.43% $15,050.00 $14,700.00 $14,350.00 $14,000.00 $13,650.00 $13,300.00 $12,950.00 $12,600.00 $12,250.00 $11,900.00 
45 0.41% $14,350.00 $14,000.00 $13,650.00 $13,300.00 $12,950.00 $12,600.00 $12,250.00 $11,900.00 $11,550.00 $11,235.00 
46 0.39% $13,650.00 $13,300.00 $12,950.00 $12,600.00 $12,250.00 $11,900.00 $11,550.00 $11,200.00 $10,888.89 $10,605.00 
47 0.37% $12,950.00 $12,600.00 $12,250.00 $11,900.00 $11,550.00 $11,200.00 $10,850.00 $10,543.75 $10,266.67 $10,010.00 
48 0.35% $12,250.00 $11,900.00 $11,550.00 $11,200.00 $10,850.00 $10,500.00 $10,200.00 $9,931.25 $9,683.33 $9,450.00 



49 0.33% $11,550.00 $11,200.00 $10,850.00 $10,500.00 $10,150.00 $9,858.33 $9,600.00 $9,362.50 $9,138.89 $8,925.00 
50 0.31% $10,850.00 $10,500.00 $10,150.00 $9,800.00 $9,520.00 $9,275.00 $9,050.00 $8,837.50 $8,633.33 $8,435.00 
51 0.29% $10,150.00 $9,800.00 $9,450.00 $9,187.50 $8,960.00 $8,750.00 $8,550.00 $8,356.25 $8,166.67 $7,980.00 
52 0.27% $9,450.00 $9,100.00 $8,866.67 $8,662.50 $8,470.00 $8,283.33 $8,100.00 $7,918.75 $7,738.89 $7,560.00 
53 0.25% $8,750.00 $8,575.00 $8,400.00 $8,225.00 $8,050.00 $7,875.00 $7,700.00 $7,525.00 $7,350.00 $7,175.00 
54 0.24% $8,400.00 $8,225.00 $8,050.00 $7,875.00 $7,700.00 $7,525.00 $7,350.00 $7,175.00 $7,000.00 $6,825.00 
55 0.23% $8,050.00 $7,875.00 $7,700.00 $7,525.00 $7,350.00 $7,175.00 $7,000.00 $6,825.00 $6,650.00 $6,475.00 
56 0.22% $7,700.00 $7,525.00 $7,350.00 $7,175.00 $7,000.00 $6,825.00 $6,650.00 $6,475.00 $6,300.00 $6,125.00 
57 0.21% $7,350.00 $7,175.00 $7,000.00 $6,825.00 $6,650.00 $6,475.00 $6,300.00 $6,125.00 $5,950.00 $5,775.00 
58 0.2% $7,000.00 $6,825.00 $6,650.00 $6,475.00 $6,300.00 $6,125.00 $5,950.00 $5,775.00 $5,600.00 $5,425.00 
59 0.19% $6,650.00 $6,475.00 $6,300.00 $6,125.00 $5,950.00 $5,775.00 $5,600.00 $5,425.00 $5,250.00 $5,075.00 
60 0.18% $6,300.00 $6,125.00 $5,950.00 $5,775.00 $5,600.00 $5,425.00 $5,250.00 $5,075.00 $4,900.00 $4,739.00 
61 0.17% $5,950.00 $5,775.00 $5,600.00 $5,425.00 $5,250.00 $5,075.00 $4,900.00 $4,725.00 $4,565.56 $4,417.00 
62 0.16% $5,600.00 $5,425.00 $5,250.00 $5,075.00 $4,900.00 $4,725.00 $4,550.00 $4,392.50 $4,246.67 $4,109.00 
63 0.15% $5,250.00 $5,075.00 $4,900.00 $4,725.00 $4,550.00 $4,375.00 $4,220.00 $4,077.50 $3,943.33 $3,815.00 
64 0.14% $4,900.00 $4,725.00 $4,550.00 $4,375.00 $4,200.00 $4,048.33 $3,910.00 $3,780.00 $3,655.56 $3,535.00 
65 0.13% $4,550.00 $4,375.00 $4,200.00 $4,025.00 $3,878.00 $3,745.00 $3,620.00 $3,500.00 $3,383.33 $3,276.00 
66 0.12% $4,200.00 $4,025.00 $3,850.00 $3,710.00 $3,584.00 $3,465.00 $3,350.00 $3,237.50 $3,134.44 $3,038.00 
67 0.11% $3,850.00 $3,675.00 $3,546.67 $3,430.00 $3,318.00 $3,208.33 $3,100.00 $3,001.25 $2,908.89 $2,821.00 
68 0.1% $3,500.00 $3,395.00 $3,290.00 $3,185.00 $3,080.00 $2,975.00 $2,880.00 $2,791.25 $2,706.67 $2,625.00 
69 0.094% $3,290.00 $3,185.00 $3,080.00 $2,975.00 $2,870.00 $2,776.67 $2,690.00 $2,607.50 $2,527.78 $2,450.00 
70 0.088% $3,080.00 $2,975.00 $2,870.00 $2,765.00 $2,674.00 $2,590.00 $2,510.00 $2,432.50 $2,356.67  

71 0.082% $2,870.00 $2,765.00 $2,660.00 $2,572.50 $2,492.00 $2,415.00 $2,340.00 $2,266.25   

72 0.076% $2,660.00 $2,555.00 $2,473.33 $2,397.50 $2,324.00 $2,251.67 $2,180.00    

73 0.07% $2,450.00 $2,380.00 $2,310.00 $2,240.00 $2,170.00 $2,100.00     

74 0.066% $2,310.00 $2,240.00 $2,170.00 $2,100.00 $2,030.00      

75 0.062% $2,170.00 $2,100.00 $2,030.00 $1,960.00       

76 0.058% $2,030.00 $1,960.00 $1,890.00        

77 0.054% $1,890.00 $1,820.00         

78 0.05% $1,750.00          

Total  $3,500,000.00          

 


